
 



TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES      

2023 - 2024  

(All dates are inclusive)  

   

 

Autumn Term 2023  

Staff INSET Day 1: Friday 1st September 2023 

School re-opens for all pupils: Monday 4th September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 2023 (inc)  

School re-opens for all pupils: Monday 30th October 2023  

Term Ends: Friday 22nd December 2022 

Staff INSET Day 2: Friday 22nd December 2023  

Christmas Holidays: Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 

  

Spring Term 2024  

Staff INSET Day 2: Monday 8th January 2024 

School starts on: Tuesday 9th January 2024  

Half Term: Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 (inc) 

School re-opens for all pupils: Monday 19th February 2024  

Term Ends: Thursday 28th March 2024 at 12pm 

Staff INSET Day 3: Thursday 28th March 2024  

Easter Holidays: Monday 1st April – Friday 12th April 2024 

(Eid ul Fitr 1445*): (Wednesday 10th April 2024) 

  

Summer Term 2024 

Staff INSET Day 3: Monday 15th April 2024  

School re-opens for all pupils: Tuesday 16th April 

May day closure: Monday 6th May 2024  

Half Term: Monday 27th May -Friday 31st May 2024 (inc)  

Eid ul Adha 1445*): (Monday 17th and Tuesday 18th June 2024) 

Term Ends: Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 

Please note: Eid Holidays may be revised depending on the sighting of the new moon 

Total number of openings – 192 days 



 


